

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	066	Version:	1	Name:	Services Agreement 2021-2022 - Ser Agencies - Lincoln Elementary Schoo	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/16	/2022			In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	5/25	/2022			Final action:	5/25/2022	
Enactment date:	5/25	/2022			Enactment #:	22-0882	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and between the District and Seneca Family of Agencies, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide collaboration and consultation with school staff including school psychologist, teachers, and Principal to identity students' needs, safety and risk concerns, and additional referrals as needed and provide social-emotional check-in's for students that have been identified as needing mental health support at Lincoln Elementary School, for the period of January 24, 2022 through July 31, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-1066 Services Agreement 2021-2022 - Seneca Family of Agencies - Lincoln Elementary School						
Contact:	Mukta.Sambrani@ousd.org						
	Ver.	Action By			Acti	ion	Result
Date							Result
Date 5/25/2022	1	Board of	Education		Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and between the District and Seneca Family of Agencies, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide collaboration and consultation with school staff including school psychologist, teachers, and Principal to identity students' needs, safety and risk concerns, and additional referrals as needed and provide social-emotional check-in's for students that have been identified as needing mental health support at Lincoln Elementary School, for the period of January 24, 2022 through July 31, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.